
Room 112 Class Directory  
 

Please fill out your contact information in our class directory! Sharing your 
information is optional!  

Thank you! 
              Student                    Family Member(s)              Family Member(s)                 Family Member(s)  

Name​               Name ​ ​      Phone #                    Email 

Wesley Brown  Stephen and 
Krystal Brown  

508-918-9524 krystalkenny@icloud.
com 

Layla Bevilacqua Caroline 
Pendleton 

508-641-8220 cpendleton5@gmail.c
om 

Cora Griffey  Jen  and Gerard 
Griffey  

401-862-0273 poirier.jen@gmail.co
m 

Julian Wilkey Nykky and Keith 
Wilkey 

617-921-3953 bogern@gmail.com 

Alanna Bigelow  Stephanie 508-298-2834  Smldjb82@msn.com 

Inian 
Muthukumaran  

Catie and Poongs 
Muthukumaran  

508-344-2504  v.catie@gmail.com  

Lukas McNally Brittany and Dan 
McNally 

774-571-1964 
 

brittany8558@gmail.c
om 
 

Audrey Asselin  Dana and Sean  508-561-4981 Dana.asselin@gmail.c
om 

Madison Donovan Catherine and 
Ryan 

413-519-0397 ctaliceo@gmail.com 

Maryse Benso Lia and Frank 781-5266424 lia.benso@gmail.com 
 

Emma andersen Amanda and 
brian 

724-355-7746 aandersen4112@gma
il.com 
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Zoe Bush  Joy & Drew  914-960-1537 bush.joy@gmail.com 

Michael Morin Shannon & Alex (617) 438-9646 sroche83@gmail.com 

Mark Brousseau Carly & Kevin 508-954-5509 carly.brousseau@gm
ail.com 

Layla 
Bevcilacqua 

Anthony 
Bevilacqua 

508-254-8241 Bevilacquahomes@y
ahoo.com 

Jack Ceurvels Emma & Pat 608-469-1489 emmaceurvels@gmai
l.com 

Mikey Cassidy Jessica Kirby + 
Mike Cassidy 

508-816-1266 jesskirby2@gmail.co
m 

Anthony Habeeb Dave & 
Francesca 
Habeeb 

508-245-4554 habeeb81112@gmail.
com 

Will Clark Megan & Chris 617-543-8172 meganmccarthyclark
@gmail.com;cclark33
1@gmail.com 

Ben Ward Kelley & Tim 605-431-2613  Kmy1227@gmail.com  

 

Maryse Benso Lia and Frank 7815266424 lia.benso@gmail.c
om 
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